4" PROVA CAMP. REG. SICILIANO FMI MX

VETERAN MX1/MX2/SUPER VETERRASSODROMO BASICROSS (1.5 Km H E B

QUALIFICA

Qualifica (15:00)

||
04/10/2020 10:00 W W

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
1 1:47.923 3:00:26.705
2 2:25.625 +37.702 3:02:52.330
3 1:48.546 -37.079 3:04:40.876
4 2:25.802 +37.256 3:07:06.678
5 1:50.089 -35.713 3:08:56.767
(26) SCALA SALVATORE
1 1:48.128 3:01:15.707
2 1:59.048 +10.920 3:03:14.755
3 1:53.113 -5.935 3:05:07.868
4 1:52.018 -1.095 3:06:59.886
5 2:22.515 +30.497 3:09:22.401
(9) CINQUERRUI GIOVANNI
1 1:48.875 3:01:15.180
2 2:20.098 +31.223 3:03:35.278
3 1:51.270 -28.828 3:05:26.548
4 2:25.188 +33.918 3:07:51.736
1 1:50.196 3:00:57.992
2 1:51.688 +1.492 3:02:49.680
3 1:54.658 +2.970 3:04:44.338
4 1:56.974 +2.316 3:06:41.312
5 2:01.138 +4.164 3:08:42.450
1 1:51.771 3:00:52.235
2 2:04.595 +12.824 3:02:56.830
3 1:51.222 -13.373 3:04:48.052
4 2:09.574 +18.352 3:06:57.626
5 1:51.490 -18.084 3:08:49.116

(310) BELLAALESSANDRO

1 1:58.151 3:01:08.272
2 1:57.429 -0.722 3:03:05.701
3 2:31.129 +33.700 3:05:36.830
4 1:51.619 -39.510 3:07:28.449
5 1:52.433 +0.814 3:09:20.882
(6) CALOGERO ANTONINO
1 1:53.339 3:00:40.162
2 1:54.063 +0.724 3:02:34.225
3 2:01.839 +7.776 3:04:36.064
4 2:42.960 +41.121 3:07:19.024
5 2:12.308 -30.652 3:09:31.332
1 4:01.444 3:03:17.357
2 1:54.852 -2:06.592 3:05:12.209
3 2:15.270 +20.418 3:07:27.479
4 2:37.585 +22.315 3:10:05.064
1 1:57.435 3:00:50.568

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
2 1:55.689 -1.746 3:02:46.257
3 1:57.626 +1.937 3:04:43.883
4 1:58.904 +1.278 3:06:42.787
5 2:01.585 +2.681 3:08:44.372
1 1:58.526 3:01:00.909
2 1:58.295 -0.231 3:02:59.204
3 2:00.016 +1.721 3:04:59.220
4 2:42.415 +42.399 3:07:41.635

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
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